QOMD    AC POWER SUPPLY 60W–600W
© 2020 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com Specification subject to change. Rev-11-20-20
Part Number Builder
QOMD
XXXX
CK-S
CK-S
Product Size1 Prim. V Sec. V No. Amp2 Choke Color3 Options4
60
100
150
300
120 (60Hz)
230 (50/60Hz)*
277 (60Hz)*
12V
24V
120V*
1
2
5
10
12.5
15
20
25
BK (Standard)
SS
CP
N/A
* Not standard, call factory for pricingEXAMPLE for 2x300:
QOMD-300ST-120/12-1x15+CK-S
  XXXX-300ST-120/24-1x5+CK-S
The QOM Series is designed specifically to power outdoor
low voltage lighting systems. The QOM features two taps on
the primaryside to recover dimmer losses and four taps on the
secondary side for multiple load distances. The QOM is UL
Listed for indoor andoutdoor use as well as being suitable for
wet locations.
Technical Information
1 Size
Size
Max Load
(Watts)
PSC
Efficiency
Max PSC
Rating
(Watts)
Max PSC
Rating
(VA)
Max Prim
Amps @
120V
Max Prim
Amps @
277V
60ST 60W 92% 65 79 0.66 A 0.28 A
100ST 100W 93% 108 135 1.1 A 0.48 A
150ST 150W 92% 163 200 1.7 A 0.70 A
300ST 300W 93% 322 400 3.4 A 1.5 A
2 Secondary Breaker Amperage
Amps
Max 12V
Load
Max 24V
Load
5 60W 120W
10 120W 240W
12.5 150W 300W
15 180W 360W
20 240W 480W